
Completed document
Model: WFE946SA
PNC: 94000179770



 0395 002 315 
MODEL: WFE946SA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7954 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 4  CE606-1 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

305 5514 00 ML66 
MODEL: WFE946SA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7972 
   HOB ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 6  CE606-1 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

0402 001 141 
MODEL: WFE946SA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7968 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 8  CE606-1 



 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7966 QTY 

1 0208 003 461 SEAL OVEN VULCAN NON PYRO 1 
2 0589 001 032 BUMPER STOP BLACK OC98 2 
3 0081 010 064 FRAME FRONT PAINT VULCAN FSTAN 1 
4 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 8 
5 0589 001 043 BUMPER STORAGE DOOR VULCAN 2 

0081 010 068 
MODEL: WFE946SA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7966 
   CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 10  CE606-1 



 
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7956 QTY 

1 0038 012 624 PNL CNT & CLIPS VULCA 1 
2 0173 100 274 WIRE HARNESS TOUCH CTRL KRONOS 2 
3 561 6263 11 CONTROLLER KRONOS2 UPDATE PROG 1 

 
   N.I. 0137 002 039 INSULATOR SPILL KRONOS VULCAN 1 

N.I. 0173 100 447 HARNESS K2 INTERFACE VULCAN 1 
N.I. 0208 003 463 SEAL CONTROL PANEL VULCAN 1 

0038 012 625 
MODEL: WFE946SA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7956 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 11  CE606-1 



 
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7960 QTY 

1 0038 003 352 PANEL DECK GLUED ASSY VULCAN 1 
2 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI X 
3 0214 002 133 MOTOR FAN COOLING VULCAN 1 

0038 003 353 
MODEL: WFE946SA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7960 
   PANEL DECK ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 12  CE606-1 



ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex  7957 QTY 

1 0327 001 335 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH VULCAN 
(* PART OF RACK PACK) 2 

2 0036 001 122 DISH GRILL ENAMELLED VULCAN 2 

3 0327 001 342 RACK GRILL DISH SUPPORT VULCAN 
(* PART OF RACK PACK) 1 

4 0327 001 346 RACK SHELF OVEN VULCAN 
(* PART OF RACK PACK) 2 

5 0625 001 294 LINER OVEN PAIR NO LIGHT 1 

6 0327 001 319 RACK SIDE SUPPORT OVEN EVOLVE 
(* PART OF RACK PACK) 2 

N.I. 0308 001 001 SCRAPER CERAMIC GLASS 1 

N.I. 0327 001 347 * RACK PACK 319/335/346/342 VULCAN 
(INC ITEMS 1, 3, 4 & 6) 1 

0263 010 579 
MODEL: WFE946SA EX. VIEW DRAWING 7957 

INTERNAL PACK 

Page 13  CE606-1 



 
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7950 QTY 

1 0050 010 799 HANDLE DOOR VULCAN WEST ANOD 1 
2 0160 003 634 ENDCAP HANDLE VULCAN WEST 2 
3 0038 002 820 PAN OV DR OUT ASS VULCAN WEST 1 
4 0702 004 020 SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK 2 
5 0255 003 964 GLASS OV DR MID 1 VULCAN 1 
6 0047 003 110 VENT LH ENDCAP VULCAN (PART OF ITEM 7) 1 

7 0047 003 112 VENT DOOR TOP CAP ASSY VULCAN 
(INC ITEM 6, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12) 1 

8 0701 003 082 SCREW #8 X 16MM CSK #2PH BT BK 
(PART OF ITEM 7) 4 

9 N.P.A. VENT BOT EXTRUSION VULCAN (PART OF ITEM 7) 1 
10 0702 004 020 SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK (PART OF ITEM 7) 2 
11 0047 003 111 VENT SPACER VULCAN (PART OF ITEM 7) 2 
12 0047 003 109 VENT RH ENDCAP VULCAN (PART OF ITEM 7) 1 
13 0255 003 965 GLASS OV DR INNER VULCAN 1 
14 0045 001 114 HINGE OV DOOR 3-L VULCAN 2 

0009 001 749 
MODEL: WFE946SA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7950 
   OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 14  CE606-1 



 
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 7970 QTY 

1 0009 001 759 STORAGE DOOR GLUED VULCAN 1 
2 0045 003 319 HINGE STORAGE DOOR VULCAN 2 
3 0701 009 037 SCREW #8 X 3/8 MUSH #2PH TC BK 4 
4 0007 009 294 CAP STORAGE DOOR VULCAN 2 

0009 001 757 
MODEL: WFE946SA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 7970 
   STORAGE DRAWER ASSEMBLY 
    
 

Page 15  CE606-1 


	78ef511fdc3427d7c03962b63de14c398863cfd97eca15b4dc9ee6522022781e.pdf

